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PETIT!@N FOR ZONING VALiANCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS A
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY -
1 or veHarvey Eugenc Cottla. . legal owner. of the property sitiate in Ballimore

County ang which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereol,
hereby petition for a Variance {rom SectionlA01.38 3 to permit a. side yard

setback of

in.}ieuw of the required 50°.

of the Zoning Regulal
following reasons: (i
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434 ur use ‘ol existing
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& Can't bid2d on XE eide Becaurs ofiwell

See attached description

. upon fling of this
ns and restrictions of

£

Contract purchaser
Address. T2 D e ot

Petit

s Attorney Protestant’s Atto

Address. ...

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimare Cou ITth

ot Merch 1972 that the subject malter of this pelition be advertised
required by the Zanjoyg Law of Baltim anty, In two newspapers of general circulation the
out Ralfimaro County, that property be pusted, and that the public hearing be had Zuning
Commtissloner-of Batimore County in Roam 106, County Office Bullding in Towson, Ralisuore

County;om- the-—28.8% day of APTEY R ad

o'clock

L. M

Zoning o

issioner of Baltimore County.

e

May 28, 1375

‘arvey Eugene Cottle
J'm Dases Mil] Road
Phoenix, Maryland 21131

RE: Potition for Varisnce
E/S of Dance Mill Road, 300
N of od Coat Lane ~ 10th
Election District
Harvay Fugene Cottle - Peti-
ticaar
NO, 75-247-A (Item No. 166)

Dear Mr, Cottle:

1 have this date passed my Order in the above referenced
matisr. Copy of said Order la attached,

Very truly yours,

5. ERIC DI NENNA
Zoning Commissioner

SID/scw

ctt John W. Hesslan, III, Esquire
Paeople's Counsel

&

PETITION FOR VARIANCE * BEFORE THE

TO PERMIT A SIDE YARD

OF 25 FEET INSTEAD OF * ZONING COMMISSIONER
THE REQUIRED 50 FEET.

Easi side of Dance Mill Road * OF

300 teet North of Red Coal
Lane- 10th District. * BAL TIMORE COUNTY

Harvey E. Collle ® Case Mo, 75-247-A

CRDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr. Commissioner:

Pursuant 1o the autharity contained in Section 524.1 of the
Ballimore County Charter, | hareby enter my appearance in
this :r"ccuec!ing_- You are requested to nolily me of any hearing
date or dates which may be now or herealler designated therelore,
and of the passage of any preliminary or linal Order in connection

therewith,

Jonnw Hessian, 1/ d
Peaoplels Counsel

)/}

by loy £ fufs
Charles E, Kountz, J~. |
Deputy Peoplels Counsel
County Office Building

, llimore, Maryland 21204
494-3212

| HEREBY CERTIFY That a copy of the loregoing Order

was mallod this day of April, 1975, to Harvey Eugene Coltle,

3719 Dance Mill Road, Phoenix, Maryland 21131, Legal Owner.

John W, Hessian, Il ]

I will not attend.  JWH.

e

BALTIMORE COUNTY

ZONING PLANS

ADVISORY COMMITTEE

PETITION AND SITE PLAN

EVALUATION COMMENTS

ESCRIPTL

e Mill
e and running:

Boginning for a point in the ceaterl
Road approximately 300 feet north

B4 90 feet,
526.59

Horth 26 degrees 23 minutes 20 seconds
thence South 55 degrees 09 minutes 40
feat, theace South 32 degrees 21 minut.
B84.44 feet, thence N 5 degrees 09 minut
East 520.71 feet to place of beginning.

seconds

A

Containing approximately 1.014 =

Also known as 3719 Dance Mill Road.

Phosnix, Md. 21131 1rMoRE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeaka Avenua
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received and accepted for
f£iling this 17¢n_ day of ana 1974,

S. Eric
Zaning Commissioner

Petitioner Harvey Eugene Cattle

Petiticner's Reviswed by
Franklin T. Ho:
Chairman,
Zoning Advisory.
Committee

&
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BA| %IORB COUNTY, HAR\’[”'D

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

70..5._Erlc DuNenna, Zoring Commiszioner Date..__Apeil 18 S22 e

FROM William 0. Fromm, Director of Planning

2h]-A. _Pe far Variance for a Side Yard.
fast side of Dance Hill Road ;an feet North of Red Coat Lane
Petitioner - Harvey Eugene Cottle

loth District

HEARING: Monday, April 21, 1975 (10:30 A.H.)

There are no land use planning factors requireing comment cn this
petition at this time,

cﬂ Director of Planning

WOF :NEG: rw

W 1R e

——BarTMoRe C'ounTy, M ARYLAND

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

DONALD J. ROOP, MD. MPH

BEPTE 47418 ann st s ms siom aricEn

March 12, 1975

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
0ffice of Planning and Zoning

County Office Building

Tovson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNen

on Trem 166, Zoning .\ﬂvuary Committee
Meeting, Iunh 4, 1!75. are as follows

Property Owner: Harvey Eugene Cottle
Location: u.'s of nmcc Mill Rd. 300 feet
¥ of Red Coat Lane
Exisefng Zoning: R.S.C,
Proposed Zoning: VARTAKCE from Sec. 1A01.3B(3)
o perait a side yard setback of
et in lfeu of the required

0 feer.
1.014 Acres

¥o. of Aer
District: 10th

Comments: Septic system and water well functioning

properly.
Very trulv vours,
/"' 1 Py -
K N /Lw'w-L,a
Thomas H. Devlin, Dir.
BUREAU OF B#V(KUNHK“IAL S:RVICES
HVBincGe




Pursuant to the advertisemenl, posting of property, and public hearing on the skewe Fittion

f the Jollowing finding of fets thak strict complunce with

the Baltimoere County Zoning Regulations would result in practical difficaity and

unre ¢ hardship upon the Pati

™

1ITTEE

e Vardan ald bo had; and it further appearing that by reason of-the. granting.of
the. ¥ariance requested not advecsely. alfecting the bealth, safety, and general ) 1. Coasmmat . R Me. Harvey Eugene cottle
5 T & 3 April 15, 1975 . ;
| of the sammunity, the Y b 10 it EFranklin"®) Hogans,| Mr. Harvey Bugens Cottle furcy March 13, 1975
' XXXXXOOXKXAKEX | 3719 Dance Mill Roa
= tec@ia Licu of the requis feel should be granisd . Phoenix, Maryland 21131 i
i et
= | RE: Variance Pacition filing cortificate, will be forwarded to you in the i Me. 5. Eric DiMenna; Zuning C
= 1 g = Item 166 near futur B é;;«mq J\'u-“m. Come
>N g Harvey Eugene Cottle - Petitionc i co of Planning and Zoning
[} er of Baltimore County, this i Very truly yours, Baltimore Caunty Office Building
; ! ) T g A i < Tawian, Maryland 21204
: the herein Petition for a ' % PR s
: | i of the required 50 fo YieE PRl e Zoning Plans Mdvisory Committee has s Decr Mr. DiNen
- { u ks i > the plans submitted with the above reforenced UIN T O o T
¥ : Adta i petition and has made an on site field in i ' i
; f Public W 5 ATE NEOHMAY the proper The following comments are a result Zoning Plans Advisory Committee Commants on Item #166, Zoning Advisory Committes Meeting, A 19 e
& mopt of Public " an offi | cHofh i of this review and inspection. =
®= - oiblanning and Zoning [ : = {iopaly, Onart Forvey (ugens. &
3 HGINERA P These comments are not intended to ‘ndicate FTH:ID Location: W/S of Dance Mill Rood 300 ft. N of Red Coo
;ﬁ: appropriatencas of the zoning action re Existing Zening; R.5.C.
k. 0 assure that all parties are made S GF Enclosure Propos Variance fro 01 3803) 15 2
PUFSUARE to the advertiscment, pasting of proporty and public hesring on the alewe petitian I Plans or problems with regard to the develepeeut mrﬂﬂf;ﬁ: e fras 1401.3803) to pe youd £ 25 feot
plans that may h a bearing on this cate., The idintisco I,t,::.c-g 50 fes
nd it sppearing that b 1 | Lirector of Manning may file a written rei et doh
| Cith e tten ort District.  10th
[ Yath, the Boning Commissioner with recommendations as .
i : 0 the appropriateness of the roquested zoning.
’ j o e Following comm
: 10 The subloct proporty fa Located on the veat tended to indicote the appropriateness of the 2aning in questio
[ Tang, fagtce A1l Road, 300 feet north of Red Coat all praties are mode aware of plams or problems with ragard o davelopr
i . is improved with a si . st 2114 " is petition,
I TARS, 3 ngle family dwelling bearing on thix patition.
: This plan hos been reviewed and there are na site-plannin
The petitioner is requesting a Variance in the ere are na site-planning factors requiting comment
::i:t}nqlii.s.t. zone for a side yard setback of 25
i et in licu of the required 20! i Yoy troly.your
the abave Variance st IT BE GRANTED | to the house. ; i R ] o ‘
Field inspection revealed that the subj ‘
S ORDERE he wng Commissioner of Baltin day i o b e 8 ect
IT 15 ORDE ion it t § dwelling to be considerably smallor than thase on
adjacent properties.
of 197 __ that the above Variance s hereby DENIED
This petition is accepted for f£il
e ing on the
date of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice af
:;\:nm;:rm-; date and time, which will be held not less
Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County 1 BiOT more than 9 days after the date on the
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFic oF NIN A
: ITE 301 JEFFERSON DU 105 wesr

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

TOWBON. MARYLAND 21204

Buvis of Enginseving
SLLawonTH N BIVER. . 5. CHIEE March 20, 1975 v i
vate: February 27, 1975
. S. Bric DiNumna
Zonin: Commissloper
County Office Bullding
Towson, Maryland 2120k
Per TItem #1656 (1974-1975)
Z.A g Mirch 4, 19

Property Owner: Harvey Eugene Cottla
W/5 of Tance Mill Rd., 300' ¥. of Red Coat Lane
Existivg Zoning: R.S.C.

Proposed Zoning: Variance from Sec. 1401.38(3)

to permit a side yard seiback of 251 in lleu of the

T

roquired .
No. of Acres: 1,00k Acrem District: 10th

Dear ¥r. Dilenna:

The follovlny comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this
office for reviow Ly ths Zoning Advisory Committes in comnection with the subject
tem,

Higheays

Dance i1l Koad, an exsting public roa _ {s proposed to be improved in the
future on & 60-foot Tight-of-way. Hishway laprewemonts are not required at this
tire. Highway right-of-wsy wideaing, includine any noceasary revertibls easements
for slopes will be required in connection with any prading or building permit
application. The submitted plan mist be revisad to indicats the proposed hiphuzy
Tight-of-way widening.

Sediment Controls
of this stripping, grading and stabilization could

Deve! property through
Tesult in a sediment pollution problam, (smaging pr{-rm and pudblic holdings, down-
strean of the property. A grading permit is, therefors, necessary for sll grading,
incloding the ng of top

B

Py

MNE

Sueq’

TE &n,
=,
=

strippt: soil,

v

Stora Drains:

The Petitioner must provide necessary drainage facilities (temporary or permanent)
%o prevent creating any muisances or damages to adjacent propertiss, sspecislly by the
concentration of srface waters, Correction of any problem which may result, due to
of drainage facilities, would be the fuli

LoNE R e
=8C

grading or
Tesponsitility of the Petitioner.

FRINATE Fic,
2Calrzg
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THISISTO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of

2]

a weekly newspaper published

SuEDCRsive

197 that s to say, the same

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
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Cost of Advertisement, §...

BALTIMORE county, manyLanp No. <"

OFFICE OF FINANCE - Revenur
Bivision
MISCELLANEOUS casi rEceiny

onrs_— Bl abians UL s

amount_ $43.50

T Canien

Eavvey B, cottle
379 Dance #11) pg,
Phoent:

. 2131
Advertiging A porting of PBroperty—gys.

suscerds R a0l belore the.

© Count

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annexed adverlisement was
published bn THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printes
+ omew dmoeseh

2lat

-0 1915, the MREK publication

of...

' n THEJEFE|

YELLow - cusraugn

2474

ERSONIAN,

o At

Manager

District.

Fosted  for. A
Petitioner: . A/vsz2])
Location of property:

Location of Signs:

Remarks.

Posted by

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towson, Maryland

LTIMORE COUNTY, MARYL.
IGE OF FINANGE < REVENUE BIVIS)
SCELLANEOUS CASH RECE!

7487
AND n. 17482
o
FT

oare_Pebruary 21, 19%&ouvr 01-662

Amount $25.00

E. Cottle
3719 Dance Mill Ra.
Phoenix, Md. 21131

.
Variance for Roor. Addition

customen

A

G itz L



